
RMS School Year Calendar 2025-2026 
 

August 
Sat., August 23 9:00-11:00 AM…1st Classroom Cleaning Day 
Sun., August 24 12:00-2:00 PM…RMS Meet & Greet Picnic 

Tues., August 26 6:00 PM…Classroom Orientation - All Programs 
September 

Tues., September 2…First Day of School 
Fri., September 19…Peace Day Celebration 

October 
Wed., October 22…Teacher In-Service NO SCHOOL 

Thurs.-Fri. October 23-24…Fall Conferences NO SCHOOL 
November 

Thurs., November 13 5:30-7:00 PM…Family Night 
Wed.-Fri., November 26-28…Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL 

December 
Fri., December 5…Saint Nick Celebration 

Sat., December 6 10:30 AM…Winter Concert 
Fri.,  December 12…Santa Lucia Celebration  
Thurs., December 18…Yule Log Celebration  

Fri. December 19 - Sun. January 4…Winter Break NO SCHOOL 
January 

Mon., January 5…School Resumes 
Mon., January 19…Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL  
Thurs., January 22 6:00 PM…RMS Info Night - All Programs 

February 
Thurs.-Fri., February 12-13…Winter Conferences NO SCHOOL 

Mon., February 16…Presidents’ Day NO SCHOOL 
Sat., February 21 9:00-11:00 AM…2nd Cleaning Day 
Sun., February 22 1:00-3:00 PM…RMS Open House 

Tues., February 24…Blue Day 
Wed., February 25…Red Day 

Thurs., February 26…Yellow Day 
Fri., February 27…RMS Day 

March 
Mon., March 16…Professional Development NO SCHOOL 

Tues., March 31, 5:30-7:30…3rd Cleaning Day 
April 

Fri., April 2 - Sun., April 12…Spring Break NO SCHOOL  
Mon., April 13…School Resumes 

May 
Mon., May 25…Memorial Day NO SCHOOL 

Fri., May 29…Last Day of School 
June 

Mon.-Tues., June 1-2…Spring Conferences 


